Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg © V|5:56 6:26 6:54 7:18 7:48 | 8:14 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan 5:58 6:28 6:56 7:20 7:50 | 8:16 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat 559 6:29 6:57 7:21 7:51 | 8:18 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan 6 6:01 6:31 6:59 7:23 7:53 | 8:20 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat 6:02 6:32 7:.00 7:24 7:54 | 8:21 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof 6:03 6:33 7:02 7:26 7:56 | 8:23 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00
Den Haag, Noordweg 6:05 6:35 7:04 7:28 7:58 | 8:26 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02
Den Haag, Hoge Veld (S ) 6:07 6:37 7:06 7:30 8:00 | 8:28 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04
Den Haag, Oosteinde 6:08 6:38 7:07 7:32 8:02 | 8:30 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05
Den Haag, Lage Veld 6:09 6:39 7:08 7:33 8:03 | 8:32 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06
Den Haag, Parijsplein 9 6:10 6:40 7:09 7:35 8:05 | 8:35 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08
Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan 6:10 6:40 7:09 7:36 8:06 | 8:36 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan 6:14 6:44 713 740 8:10 811 840 9:12 9142 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12
Delft, Hoefslagendreef 6:16 6:46 7:15 7:42 8:12 8:12 8:42 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14
Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland 6:16 6:46 7:15 7:43 8:13 8:13 8:43 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15
Den Hoorn, Heernesse 6:17 6:47 716 744 8:14 814 844 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16
Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef 6:18 6:48 7:17 745 8:15 8:15 845 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17
Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg 6:19 6:49 7:18 7:47 8:17 817 847 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat 6:21 6:51 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:20 850 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20
Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis 6:22 6:52 7:22 752 8:22 8:22 852 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22
Delft, Componistenpad 6:24 6:54 7:24 754 8:24 8:24 854 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:25 855 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25
Delft, Station Delft @O A|6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg

Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Station Delft

09

A

13:22 13:52 14:19 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:50 18:20 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:28 20:58
13:24 13:54 14:21 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:52 18:22 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:30 21:00
13:25 13:55 14:22 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:53 18:23 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:31 21:01
13:27 13:57 14:24 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:55 18:25 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:33 21:03
13:28 13:58 14:25 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:56 18:26 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:34 21:04
13:30 14:00 14:27 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:58 18:28 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:35 21:05
13:32 14:02 14:30 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:01 18:31 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:37 21:07
13:34 14:04 14:32 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:03 18:33 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:39 21:09
13:35 14:05 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:04 18:34 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:40 21:10
13:36 14:06 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:05 18:35 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:41 21:11
13:38 14:08 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:07 18:37 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:42 21:12
13:38 14:08 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:07 18:37 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:42 21:12
13:42 14:12 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:11 18:41 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:46 21:16
13:44 14:14 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:13 18:43 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:47 21:17
13:45 14:15 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:14 18:44 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:47 21:17
13:46 14:16 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:15 18:45 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:48 21:18
13:47 14:17 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:16 18:46 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:48 21:18
13:48 14:18 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:49 21:19
13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:51 21:21
13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22
13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24
13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:565 20:25 20:55 21:25
13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS




Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg

Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Station Delft

09

A

21:28 21:59 22:29 23:00 23:30
21:30 22:01 22:31 23:02 23:32
21:31 22:02 22:32 23:03 23:33
21:33 22:04 22:34 23:05 23:35
21:34 22:05 22:35 23:06 23:36
21:35 22:06 22:36 23:07 23:37
21:37 22:08 22:38 23:09 23:39
21:39 22:09 22:39 23:10 23:40
21:40 22:10 22:40 23:11 23:41
21:41 22:11 22:41 23:12 23:42
21:42 22:12 22:42 23:13 23:43
21:42 22:12 22:42 23:13 23:43
21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51
21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52
21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58

0:00
0:02
0:03
0:05
0:06
0:07
0:09
0:10
0:11

0:12
0:13
0:13
0:16
0:17
0:17
0:18
0:18
0:19
0:21

0:22
0:24
0:25
0:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00

A

6:00
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:30

6:30
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:03

7:00
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10
711

712
712
7:16
717
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:21

7:24
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:33

7:30
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:49
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:06

8:00
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:11

8:13
8:13
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:25
8:26
8:30
8:32
8:35
8:37
8:39
8:44

8:30
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:43
8:43
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:05

9:00
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11

9:12
9:12
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:21

9:22
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:31

9:34

9:30
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41

9:42
9:42
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:51

9:52
9:55
9:56
9:58
9:59
10:01

10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:09

10:02
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:31

10:32
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:01

11

10
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
12
12
16
17
17
19

11:21
11:22
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:31
10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06

11:32
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:58
11:59
12:01

12:02
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:16
12:18
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:32

12:32 13:02
12:33 13:03
12:35 13:05
12:36 13:06
12:38 13:08
12:39 13:09
12:40 13:10
12:41 13:11
12:42 13:12
12:42 13:12
12:46 13:16
12:48 13:18
12:48 13:18
12:50 13:20
12:52 13:22
12:53 13:23
12:56 13:26
12:57 13:27
12:59 13:29
13:00 13:30
13:02 13:32

13:32
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:42
13:46
13:48
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:56
13:57
13:59
14:00
14:02

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00 v

14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30

14:02 14:32 15:02
14:03 14:33 15:03
14:05 14:35 15:05
14:06 14:36 15:06
14:08 14:38 15:08
14:09 14:40 15:10
14:10 14:40 15:10
14:11 14:41 15:11
14:12 14:43 15:13
14:12 14:43 15:13
14:16 14:47 15:17
14:18 14:49 15:19
14:18 14:50 15:20
14:20 14:51 15:22
14:22 14:54 15:25
14:23 14:55 15:26
14:26 14:58 15:30
14:27 15:00 15:31
14:29 15:02 15:34
14:30 15:03 15:35
14:32 15:05 15:37

14:36 15:09 15:41

15:32
15:33
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:43
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:55
15:56
16:00
16:01
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:11

16:02 16:32
16:03 16:33
16:05 16:35
16:06 16:36
16:08 16:38
16:10 16:40
16:10 16:40
16:11 16:41
16:13 16:43
16:13 16:43
16:17 16:47
16:19 16:49
16:20 16:50
16:22 16:52
16:25 16:55
16:26 16:56
16:30 17:00
16:31 17:01
16:34 17:04
16:35 17:05
16:37 17:07
16:41 17:11

17:02 17:32 18:02
17:03 17:33 18:03
17:05 17:35 18:05
17:06 17:36 18:06
17:08 17:38 18:08
17:10 17:39 18:09
17:10 17:40 18:10
17:11 17:41 18:11
17:13 17:42 18:12
17:13 17:42 18:12
17:17 17:46 18:16
17:19 17:48 18:18
17:20 17:49 18:19
17:22 17:50 18:20
17:25 17:53 18:23
17:26 17:54 18:24
17:30 17:57 18:27
17:31 17:59 18:29
17:34 18:01 18:31
17:35 18:02 18:32
17:37 18:04 18:34

18:32
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:55
18:56
18:58
18:59
19:01

19:02
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:11
19:15
19:16
19:16
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:23
19:24
19:26
19:27
19:29

19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32
19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33
19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35
19:36 20:06 20:36 21:05 21:35
19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37
19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38
19:39 20:09 20:39 21:08 21:38
19:40 20:10 20:40 21:09 21:39
19:41 20:11 20:41 21:10 21:40
19:41 20:11 20:41 21:10 21:40
19:45 20:15 20:45 21:14 21:44
19:46 20:16 20:46 21:15 21:45
19:46 20:16 20:46 21:15 21:45
19:47 20:17 20:47 21:16 21:46
19:49 20:19 20:49 21:18 21:48
19:50 20:20 20:50 21:19 21:49
19:53 20:23 20:53 21:21 21:51
19:54 20:24 20:54 21:22 21:52
19:56 20:26 20:56 21:24 21:54
19:57 20:27 20:57 21:25 21:55
19:59 20:29 20:59 21:27 21:57

17:41 18:08 18:38 19:04 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:30 22:00

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS




Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00 v

22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37
22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39
22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45
22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45
22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
22:19 22:48 23:18 23:48
22:21 22:50 23:20 23:50
22:22 22:51 23:21 23:51
22:24 22:53 23:23 23:53
22:25 22:54 23:24 23:54
22:27 22:56 23:26 23:56
22:30 22:59 23:29 23:59

0:00
0:02
0:03
0:05
0:05
0:07
0:08
0:08
0:09
0:10
0:10
0:14
0:15
0:15
0:16
0:18
0:18
0:20
0:21
0:23
0:24
0:26
0:29

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg

Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Station Delft

09

A

7:28
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:58

7:58
8:00
8:01

8:03
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11

8:11

8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:21

8:22
8:24
8:25
8:28

8:28
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:58

8:58
9:00
9:01

9:03
9:.04
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11

9:11

9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:21

9:22
9:24
9:25
9:28

9:28
9:30
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:55
9:58

9:54
9:56

9:57

9:59

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:13
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:25

10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:21
10:26 10:56 11:26
10:57 11:27
10:59 11:29

10:27
10:29
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:55

11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:25

11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:43
11:45
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:55

11:56
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:25

12:23
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:43
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:55

12:51
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:09
13:13
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:25

13:21
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:39
13:43
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:55

13:51 14:23 14:53

13:53
13:54
13:56
13:58
13:59
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:09
14:13
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:25

14:25
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:31
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:43
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:55

14:55
14:56
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:13
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:25

10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg

Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Station Delft

09

A

15:24 15:53 16:23 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:27 18:56 19:26 19:57 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59

15:26
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:44
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:56

15:55 16:25
15:56 16:26
15:58 16:28
15:59 16:29
16:01 16:31
16:04 16:34
16:06 16:36
16:07 16:37
16:08 16:38
16:09 16:39
16:09 16:39
16:13 16:43
16:15 16:45
16:15 16:45
16:16 16:46
16:17 16:47
16:18 16:48
16:20 16:50
16:22 16:52
16:24 16:54
16:25 16:55

16:57
16:58
17:00
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:14
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25

17:27
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55

17:57
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:14
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:25

18:29
18:30
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:52
18:53
18:55
18:56

18:58 19:28 19:59 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01
18:59 19:29 20:00 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
19:01 19:31 20:02 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
19:02 19:32 20:03 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
19:04 19:34 20:05 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
19:06 19:36 20:07 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
19:08 19:38 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09
19:09 19:39 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
19:10 19:40 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
19:11 19:41 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
19:11 19:41 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
19:15 19:45 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
19:16 19:46 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
19:16 19:46 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
19:17 19:47 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
19:18 19:48 20:19 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
19:19 19:49 20:20 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19
19:21 19:51 20:22 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
19:22 19:52 20:23 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
19:24 19:54 20:25 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
19:25 19:55 20:26 20:55 21:25 21:565 22:25 22:55 23:25

15:59 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:59 19:28 19:58 20:29 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg

Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Station Delft

09

A

23:31
23:32
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:38
23:39
23:40
23:41
23:42
23:42
23:46
23:47
23:47
23:48
23:48
23:49
23:51
23:52
23:54
23:55
23:58

23:29 23:59

0:01
0:02
0:04
0:05
0:06
0:08
0:09
0:10
0:11
0:12
0:12
0:16
0:17
0:17
0:18
0:18
0:19
0:21
0:22
0:24
0:25
0:28

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00

A

6:56
6:58
6:59
7:01

7:01

7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:10
711

7:11

712
714
714
7:16
717
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:25

7:30
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
7:59

8:00
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:29

8:30
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:57
9:00

9:00
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:30

9:30
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:55
9:57

10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
10:32 11:02
10:33 11:03
10:35 11:05
10:36 11:06
10:37 11:07
10:38 11:08
10:39 11:09

10:02
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:27

10:40
10:41
10:41
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:59

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
11
11
15
16
116
17
19

11:20
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:29
10:00 10:30 11:03 11:33 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07

11:32
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:01
12:03

12:02
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:27
12:30
12:31
12:33

12:32
12:33
12:35
12:36
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:56
12:57
13:00
13:01
13:03

13:02
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:30
13:31
13:33

13:32
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:42
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:52
13:56
13:57
14:00
14:01
14:03

14:02
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:12
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:27
14:30
14:31
14:33

14:32
14:33
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:42
14:46
14:47
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:52
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:01
15:03

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00 v

15:00 15:30 16:01
15:02 15:32 16:03
15:03 15:33 16:04
15:05 15:35 16:06
15:06 15:36 16:07
15:08 15:38 16:09
15:09 15:39 16:10
15:10 15:40 16:11
15:11 15:41 16:12
15:12 15:42 16:13
15:12 15:42 16:13
15:16 15:46 16:17
15:17 15:47 16:18
15:17 15:47 16:18
15:19 15:49 16:20
15:21 15:51 16:22
15:22 15:52 16:23
15:25 15:55 16:26
15:26 15:56 16:27
15:28 15:58 16:29
15:29 15:59 16:30
15:31 16:01 16:32

16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:01
16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:03
16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:04
16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:06
16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06
16:38 17:08 17:38 18:07 18:37 19:08
16:39 17:09 17:39 18:08 18:38 19:09
16:40 17:10 17:40 18:09 18:39 19:09
16:41 17:11 17:41 18:10 18:40 19:10

19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32
19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33
19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35
19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35
19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38
19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38
19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39

16:42
16:42
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:52

17:12 17:42
17:12 17:42
17:16 17:46
1717 17:47
17:17 17:47
17:19 17:49
17:21 17:51
17:22 17:52

18:11
18:11
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20

18:41 19:11
18:41 19:11
18:45 19:15
18:46 19:16
18:46 19:16
18:47 19:17
18:49 19:19
18:50 19:20

19:40 20:10 20:40 21:
110 21:40 22:10 22:40
19:44 20:14 20:44 21:
115 21:45 22:15 22:45
19:45 20:15 20:45 21:
116 21:46 22:16 22:46
19:48 20:18 20:48 21:
119 21:48 22:18 22:48

19:40 20:10 20:40 21

19:45 20:15 20:45 21

19:46 20:16 20:46 21

19:49 20:19 20:49 21

10 21:40 22:10 22:40

14 21:44 22:14 22:44

15 21:45 22:15 22:45

18 21:48 22:18 22:48

16:55 17:25 17:55 18:23 18:53 19:22
16:56 17:26 17:56 18:24 18:54 19:23
16:58 17:28 17:58 18:26 18:56 19:25
16:59 17:29 17:59 18:27 18:57 19:26
17:01 17:31 18:01 18:29 18:59 19:28

19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:50 22:20 22:50
19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:51 22:21 22:51
19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:53 22:23 22:53
19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:54 22:24 22:54
19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:56 22:26 22:56

15:35 16:05 16:36 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:33 19:03 19:31 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 21:59 22:29 22:59

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS



Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Delft, Station Delft

Delft, Krakeelpolderweg

Delft, Componistenpad

Delft, Reinier de Graaf Gasthuis
Den Hoorn, Schoolstraat

Den Hoorn, Hooipolderweg

Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef

Den Hoorn, Heernesse

Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland

Delft, Hoefslagendreef

Den Hoorn, Woudselaan

Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan
Den Haag, Parijsplein

Den Haag, Lage Veld

Den Haag, Oosteinde

Den Haag, Hoge Veld

Den Haag, Noordweg

Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan
Den Haag, Leyenburg

00 v

23:00 23:30
23:02 23:32
23:03 23:33
23:05 23:35
23:05 23:35
23:07 23:37
23:08 23:38
23:08 23:38
23:09 23:39
23:10 23:40
23:10 23:40
23:14 23:44
23:15 23:45
23:15 23:45
23:16 23:46
23:18 23:48
23:18 23:48
23:20 23:50
23:21 23:51
23:23 23:53
23:24 23:54
23:26 23:56
23:29 23:59

0:00
0:02
0:03
0:05
0:05
0:07
0:08
0:08
0:09
0:10
0:10
0:14
0:15
0:15
0:16
0:18
0:18
0:20
0:21
0:23
0:24
0:26
0:29

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Den Haag, Leyenburg O Vv|[8:31 9:01 9:29 9:59 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57
Den Haag, Gramsbergenlaan 8:33 9:03 9:31 10:01 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59
Den Haag, Dalerveenstraat 8:34 9:04 9:32 10:02 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00
Den Haag, Melis Stokelaan 9 8:36 9:06 9:34 10:04 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02
Den Haag, Paterswoldestraat 8:37 9:07 9:35 10:05 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03
Den Haag, Carry van Bruggenhof 8:38 9:08 9:36 10:06 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04
Den Haag, Noordweg 8:40 9:10 9:38 10:08 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06
Den Haag, Hoge Veld (S ) 841 9:11 9:39 10:09 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08
Den Haag, Oosteinde 842 9:12 9:40 10:10 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09
Den Haag, Lage Veld 8:43 9:13 9:41 10:11 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
Den Haag, Parijsplein (S ) 8:44 9:14 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12
Den Haag, Paul Steenbergenlaan 844 9:14 9142 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12
Den Hoorn, Woudselaan 8:47 9:17 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16
Delft, Hoefslagendreef 8:48 9:18 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17
Den Hoorn, Gasthuisland 8:48 9:18 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17
Den Hoorn, Heernesse 849 9:19 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18
Den Hoorn, Harnaschdreef 849 9:19 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18
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